Infineon Technologies - S6E1C12B0AGP20000 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Document Number: 002-00234 Rev.*A   Page 92 of 100
S6E1C1 Series
12. Ordering Information
Part number
On-chip
Flash
memory
[Kbyte]
On-Chip
SRAM
[Kbyte]
Package Packing
S6E1C12D0AGV20000 128 16 Plastic  LQFP (0.50 mm pitch), 64 pins
(FPT-64P-M38) Tray S6E1C11D0AGV20000 64 12
S6E1C12C0AGV20000 128 16 Plastic  LQFP (0.50 mm pitch), 48 pins
(FPT-48P-M49)
Tray
S6E1C11C0AGV20000 64 12
S6E1C12B0AGP20000 128 16 Plastic  LQFP (0.80 mm pitch), 32 pins
(FPT-32P-M30)
Tray
S6E1C11B0AGP20000 64 12
S6E1C12D0AGN20000 128 16 Plastic  QFN64 (0.50 mm pitch), 64 pins
(LCC-64P-M25)
Tray
S6E1C11D0AGN20000 64 12
S6E1C12C0AGN20000 128 16 Plastic  QFN48 (0.50 mm pitch), 48 pins
(LCC-48P-M74)
Tray
S6E1C11C0AGN20000 64 12
S6E1C12B0AGN20000 128 16 Plastic  QFN32 (0.50 mm pitch), 32 pins
(LCC-32P-M73)
Tray
S6E1C11B0AGN20000 64 12
Document Number: 002-00234 Rev.*A   Page 95 of 100
S6E1C1 Series
64-pin plastic LQFP Lead pitch 0.50 mm
Package width ×